
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

St.Nr. 

5 

2 

6 

22 

72 

3 

35 

31 

Name 

Walter Traber 

Kurt Pauli 

Thomas Zimmermann 

Hansjoerg Komminoth 

Michael Meier 

Fritz Halter 

Christian Albert 

Mike Disler 

Runden 

37 

36 

36 

36 

35 

34 

29 

28 

Gesamtzeit 

40:09.890 

42:26.253 

42:28.485 

42:32.526 

41:22.118 

41:25.253 

42:57.599 

29:34.401 

R1.  

9  [10:11.951] 

9  [10:26.171] 

8  [9:36.859] 

8  [10:06.666] 

8  [9:50.987] 

8  [10:08.893] 

7  [10:48.017] 

9  [9:30.901] 

R2.  

9  [9:29.239] 

9  [10:22.617] 

9  [10:26.941] 

9  [10:22.104] 

8  [9:23.668] 

8  [9:45.024] 

7  [10:26.946] 

9  [9:16.664] 

R3.  

9  [9:36.732] 

9  [10:18.545] 

9  [10:39.680] 

9  [10:22.526] 

9  [10:22.949] 

9  [10:02.061] 

7  [10:11.244] 

0  [] 

R4.  

10  [10:51.968] 

9  [11:18.920] 

10  [11:45.005] 

10  [11:41.230] 

10  [11:44.514] 

9  [11:29.275] 

8  [11:31.392] 

10  [10:46.836] 
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10. Motor-Trotti Plauschrennen 2023 
21-Moskito 

Gesamt Moskito 

Trotti Herschmettlen 0,620 km 


